
Cybersecurity Initiative Regional ESC Contacts 
ESC Name Email Phone 

ESC 1 Homar Venecia hvenecia@esc1.net (956) 222-6578 

ESC 2 Marco Mendez marco.mendez@esc2.us (361) 561-8449 

ESC 3 Jeff Harris jharris@esc3.net (361) 573-0731 
x1261 

ESC 4 Tim Jing tim.jing@esc4.net (713) 744-6847 

ESC 5 Jerry Wilson jwilson@esc5.net (409) 951-1866 

ESC 6 Robert Wyatt rwyatt@esc6.net (936) 435-8276 

ESC 7 Steve Vaughn steve.vaughn@esc7.net (903) 988-6922 

ESC 8 Rodney White rwhite@reg8.net (903) 575-2788 

ESC 9 Michael Chapman 
Jr. 

michael.chapmanjr@esc9.net (940) 322-6928 

ESC 10 Seth Patterson seth.patterson@region10.org (972) 348-1162 

ESC 11 Cole Wolsch cwolsch@esc11.net (817) 740-3696 

ESC 12 Keith Macik keith.macik@esc12.net (254) 297-1264 

ESC 13 Kevin Wier kevin.wier@esc13.txed.net (512) 919-5209 

ESC 14 Kevin Hill khill@esc14.net (325) 675-8600 

ESC 15 Randon Lance randon.lance@esc15.net (325) 481-4081 

ESC 16 Jandi Tyson jandi.tyson@esc16.net (806) 677-5269 

ESC 17 Kyle Plumlee kplumlee@esc17.net (806) 281-5851 

ESC 18 Toby 
Higginbotham 

thiggin@esc18.net (432) 561-4362 

ESC 19 Marc Driver mdriver@esc19.net (915) 780-5313 

ESC 20 Dale Harville dale.harville@esc20.net (210) 370-5740 
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